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46
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NAME

Jeannerot Thomas
Mastafanov Dmitrii
Balta Peter

Yang Ke

Salkic Senad
Varga Tamas
Vodisek Domen
Maximov Dmitry

Gullotti Francesco
Orsy Lazlo

Ban Uros
Prokopyev Valentin

Zhang Kaiyuan
Kirshenkov Dmitry

Al Suwaidi Moh’d Obaid
Filippini Paolo

Falk Magnus
Erjavec Borut
Tresoldi Giuseppe
Chen Shukai

Yaryy Dmitry

Al Balooshi Issa Ibrahim
Taivonen Timo

Conga Luigi

Chambon Lionel
Banszki Tamas
Burenin Alexey
Navitski Pavel

Khalifa Naser
Marcinek Tomas
Kollar Gabor
Troshyn Siarhei

Al Suwaidi Matar
Maheu Tanguy
Hayhurst James
Domschy Zoltan

Drummond Jimmy
Kunitski Artur
Rakovich Yury
Laffaille Raymond
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ITA
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HUN
RUS
BLR

BAH
SVK
HUN
BLR

UAE
FRA
USA
ROM

USA
BLR
BLR
FRA
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MEN'S ACCURACY

Round No
4 5 6 7
0 0 1 0
1 0 2 0
0 0 0 0
0 2 1 0
0 1 0 1
0 3 0 2
1 0 0 0
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0 0 1 2
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0 1 3 !
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4 0 2 2
0 2 1 1
2 2 0 0
0 0 0 2
0 1 0 1
1 0 3 1
3 2 0 2
3 0 3 2
0 4 1 0
0 0 2 0
2 0 0 2
1 0 3 1
2 2 1 0
1 0 2 3
1 0 0 2
1 3 1 2
0 3 2 3
2 0 2 8
4 2 2 1
1 2 3 2
1 3 3 1
1 4 3 0
3 4 1 3
1 3 1 3
3 2 2 3
2 8 1 2
3 3 4 2
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32
111
52
19

30
29
50
34

55
75
118
49

68
81
18
104

106
41
51

102
71

116
44

54
61
73
42

62
74
43
63

59
67
76
120

78
88
87
107

NAME

Al Sanqoor Youcef Haidar
Seiz Anatolie

Abrahim Husain

Zhu Laiming

Vignuales Jean
Carbillet Sebastian
Bergeron Keith

Al Bardan Assad

Moosa Abdulla

Al Hebabi Mohammed
Cvetkovic Alexandar
Kuhns Richard

Ablitt Joseph
Alsgol Mohammad
Yin Liang

Zbinden Freddy

Pschill Ernst

Mach Jan

Alghanaim Hassan
Lassschuijt Abraham
Ahmad A A Al-Yahri Nasser
Lakic Zoran

Brendler Piotr

Mashrah Khalid
Chandler Jeff

Arnan A A Al Rowaili Eid
Dziergas Piotr

Sizer Pete

Al Suaiti Ahmed
Wejksznia Roman
Stephenson Glenn

Mengilev Sergey
Davies John

Desouki Mostafa Refaei
Vliegenhart Erik

Hammam Ibrahim Shokre
Kirkov Petko

Stoyanov Daniel
Windisch Wilhelm
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MOL
BAH
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USA
UAE
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USA

CAN
JOR
CHN
SWI

AUT
POL
BAH
NED
QAT
MNE
POL

BAH
GBR
QAT
POL

GBR
QAT
POL
GBR

KAZ
CAN
EGY
RSA

EGY
BUL
BUL
AUT
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4 5 6 7

2 16 0 0
3 3 3 2
3 3 3 5
2 0 3 0
1 1 3 14
2 1 1 4
4 3 1 6
16 4 1 2
0 4 2 0
2 4 5 3
3 2 2 5
0 16 2 3
2 3 0 1
2 7 3 3
1 3 3 1
4 3 2 2
7 10 4 1
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7 1 16 2
3 16 8 0
3 1 3
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2 16 2 3
8 3 4 6
4 2 3 3
11 6 12
3 3 9 2
0 6 3
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5 3 2 6
2 1 1 1
7 7 6 2
3 1 0 3
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48
114
64
90

77
72
45
108

83
109
100

86

82
112
80
79

66
85
94
89

119
93
98
84

99
92
96
113

115
56
97
57

58

NAME

Alisa Edin

Borges Pires da Silva
Leszko Janos

Pavlov Miroslav

Ahmed Mohamed Moahame

Alshammari Faisl
Nalepa Andrzej
Huber Gabriel

Aldogmi Sultan
Ahrens Heiko
Ahmed Abdelsalam
Stamenov Angel

Albdairat Taleb
Tvorjinski Pavel
Abdelhadi Mohamed

Ahmed Hewila Anas Mostafa

Streza Dumitru
Aladamat Ali
Cotofana lonut Catalin
lvanov Rumen

Alyahyai Hamood
Visan Silviu Costinel
Saleh El Farasi
Sleman Mohammad

Abdalla Mustafa
Stan Razvan
Suliman Salem
Nantoi Oazu

Rodrigues de Oliveira
Torgunakov Oleg
Salem Mufta
Merkulov Timofey

Savchenko Yuriy
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JOR
MOL
EGY
EGY

CAN
JOR
ROM
BUL

OMA
ROM
LYB
JOR

LYB
ROM
LYB
MOL

BRA
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LYB
KAZ
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